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BOUTIQUE ADJUSTABLE BAG STRAP
BG765

PLOARIXK

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Commodity Code

Carton Quantity

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight (kg )
Carton Dimensions (cm)
Approx Product Weight (g)

Dimensions - Extended (cm)

BagBase’

OVERVIEW

100% Polyester Webbing
Compatible with BG758 Boutique
Cross Body Bag

Compatible with BG760 Boutique
Weekender

High shine gold metal trims

High density webbing

Designed for decoration

6307909899
100

10

10

14

30x40x 30
123

127 x5
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Maximum Embroidery ( cm tubular hoop ) ** 6

Maximum Print Area (cm ) ** 110x 4

AVAILABLE COLOURS

=

~

Light
Grey/White

Black/White Navy/Red Oyster/Black  Navy/Oyster/Y

Rainbow Soft Taupe/Oyster
Pink/Oyster
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